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Najlepsze zawodniczki

Dziewcząt, 10 lat i młodsi - 8 z 18 Konkurencji

1. OŁDYTOWSKA, Jagoda 04 00409 474 2
2. RANACHOWSKA, Aleksandra 04 00414 416 2
3. BIEŃ, Julia 04 05114 390 2
4. ŚWIERCZ, Marta 04 05114 380 2
5. SZYMAŃSKI, Zosia 06 00709 368 2
6. BAŃKOWSKA, Weronika 04 00409 352 2
7. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 00914 345 2
8. PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 01313 340 2
9. DOMAŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 05914 339 2

10. ZIELINSKA, Maria 04 01514 333 2
11. PIASECKA, Alicja 04 01413 307 2
12. WÓJCIKOWSKA, Małgosia 05 05114 303 2
13. RAFAŁOWSKA, Maria 04 00309 299 2
14. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 00914 298 2
15. GRYGORCZUK, Julia 04 00409 291 2
16. BABIŃSKA, Aleksandra 04 01313 280 2
17. KIERDELEWICZ, Martyna 04 00909 278 2

ALEKSIEWICZ, Natalia 04 05114 278 2
19. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 277 2
20. KLIMIUK, Anna 04 00909 264 2
21. RAJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 00409 237 2
22. ZOWCZAK, Barbara 04 02914 229 2
23. KOWALKOWSKA, Justyna 04 05114 228 2
24. MACIEJEWSKA, Marta 05 01313 220 2
25. RZEPNIEWSKA, Weronika 04 00309 214 2
26. DUBIETIS, Maja 04 05114 212 2
27. GAJCY, Natalia 05 00914 211 2
28. SÓJKA, Eliza 05 00914 202 2
29. DZIATKOWIAK, Zofia 04 01313 201 2
30. LEWANDOWSKA, Nikola 05 00914 197 2
31. PRZYBYLSKA, Nikola 04 01313 185 2
32. GOŁDA, Karolina 05 00914 182 2
33. JANIAK, Jagoda 04 02814 156 2
34. TUREK, Maja 04 00914 148 2
35. SZCZEŚNIAK, Anna 04 00914 146 2
36. CIESIELSKA, Natalia 04 01313 81 2
37. STARBAŁA, Aleksandra 05 05914 45 2

Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. JABŁONOWSKA, Nikola 02 05114 901 2
2. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 00414 847 2
3. SZCZUKIEWICZ, Laura 02 00914 743 2
4. MARKOWICZ, Paula 02 05114 742 2
5. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 05614 733 2
6. GOLUBSKA, Alina 02 00414 728 2
7. PAWŁOWSKA, Barbara 02 01605 725 2
8. SZCZEPEK, Julia 02 05114 667 2
9. KOPICZYŃSKA, Agata 02 05114 654 2

10. SZNAZA, Sandra 02 00914 626 2
11. DĄBROWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01413 620 2
12. KOŚKO, Łucja 02 00414 615 2
13. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Patrycja 02 00414 607 2
14. DUDA, Paulina 02 06314 598 2
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15. BARTNIAK, Zuzanna 02 05614 585 2
16. NOWAKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 01605 575 2

STRZELECKA, Katarzyna 02 00414 575 2
18. TUREK, Joanna 02 01605 567 2
19. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 557 2
20. ADAMCZYK, Julia 02 00914 553 2
21. BUŁAWA, Natalia 02 05114 547 2
22. TYLEK, Natalia 02 00414 544 2
23. BROJANOWSKA, Zofia 02 05114 536 2
24. MALIŃSKA, Monika 02 05614 525 2
25. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 520 2
26. FIGURSKA, Natalia 02 05114 492 2
27. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 491 2
28. SZYMANOWSKA, Emilia 02 02814 474 2
29. ZAWADZIŃSKA, Zuzanna 03 00914 473 2
30. DĄBROWSKA, Alicja 02 02814 472 2
31. DALIDOWICZ, Maja 02 01413 470 2
32. GAPYS, Julia 02 00914 466 2
33. BALCEROWSKA, Klaudia 02 00414 465 2
34. KRAWCZYK, Michalina 03 03114 459 2
35. KĄKOLECKA, Klaudia 03 00414 444 2
36. SIERAK, Kinga 02 01313 430 2
37. KONDRATIUK, Gabriela 03 00409 429 2
38. GÓRA, Aleksandra 03 00914 423 2

SKURA, Zuzanna 02 00914 423 2
40. RUTKOWSKA, Joanna 03 01514 417 2
41. RADZIWONKA, Anna 03 03114 410 2
42. ŚMIAŁKOWSKA, Roksana 02 01313 406 2
43. BUTRYN, Paulina 03 04314 400 2
44. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 00914 392 2
45. MICHALCZYK, Barbara 02 05114 389 2
46. DŁUGOŁĘCKA, Katarzyna 03 01514 388 2
47. OWCZUK, Aleksandra 02 00914 386 2
48. WĘŻYK, Zuzanna 02 02814 382 2
49. ZAGÓRSKA, Agata 02 05114 365 2
50. PLEWNIA, Aleksandra 03 00914 364 2
51. ŻEKAŁO, Martyna 03 00709 349 2
52. KOROLCZUK, Julia 03 00309 345 2
53. JEDRUSIK, Ola 03 04314 344 2
54. DZIENIOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 00914 343 2
55. JACKIEWICZ, Wiktoria 03 00914 339 2
56. NIEWIAROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 00909 320 2
57. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna 03 00914 318 2
58. DOMERADZKA, Zuzanna 03 04314 301 2
59. KRÓL, Klaudia 03 02814 298 2
60. ADAMCZYK, Zuzanna 03 00914 287 2
61. GORDZIEJUK-NOWAK, Karolina 03 00914 238 2
62. DENISIUK, Izabela 03 00909 232 2
63. KRAUZA, Julia 03 01313 206 2

DYSKW. SANFORD, Maja 03 01313 2
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Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. REKS, Aleksandra 00 05114 1086 2
2. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1073 2
3. ŁYCZEK, Andżelika 00 04314 1051 2
4. MALCZEWSKA, Zofia 00 00914 1023 2
5. PARADOWSKA, Kinga 01 01602 990 2
6. KRUSZEWSKA, Kaja 00 00309 989 2
7. GLIWA, Hanna 00 00414 982 2

KOLUCH, Julia 00 03614 982 2
9. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 955 2

10. BUŻYCKA, Maja 00 04314 917 2
11. OLSZAŃSKA, Martyna 01 00409 911 2
12. BARANOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 905 2
13. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03314 903 2
14. ULICKA, Alicja 01 05914 898 2
15. BRZÓZKA, Zuzanna 00 05114 883 2
16. ŻEKAŁO, Julia 01 00709 876 2
17. SKRZOS, Agata 01 05114 872 2
18. BORYS, Anna 00 00914 869 2

PACHOWSKA, Wiktoria 00 02214 869 2
WYSOKIŃSKA, Agnieszka 00 05114 869 2

21. GRIEGER, Weronika 00 00414 864 2
22. WITKOWSKA, Anastazja 01 01514 834 2
23. WORONKO, Wiktoria 00 00713 822 2
24. KOWALCZUK, Wiktoria 01 00309 819 2
25. MICHNIEWSKA, Anna 01 05114 814 2
26. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA, Sara 00 00914 810 2
27. KUBIAK, Karolina 00 05114 807 2
28. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 802 2
29. ODZIEMCZYK, Maja 00 02214 797 2
30. BŁASZCZYK, Klaudia 01 00914 796 2

SOJA, Małgorzata 01 05114 796 2
32. BIENIECKA, Natalia 01 00914 789 2
33. SIDORCZUK, Toska 01 03114 781 2
34. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 776 2
35. KLIMIUK, Justyna 00 00909 750 2
36. SUDAK, Magda 00 05114 749 2
37. SAROSIEK, Alicja 00 02814 741 2
38. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 731 2
39. GARDOCKA, Julia 01 00513 727 2
40. LIPKOWSKA, Dominika 01 00914 697 2
41. GLINKA, Wiktoria 00 00914 696 2
42. KAŁEK, Karolina 01 05114 692 2

SUDAK, Zuzanna 01 05114 692 2
44. CZOCH, Ines 01 02214 691 2
45. OLSZYŃSKA, Julia 00 00414 673 2
46. WENDOŁOWICZ, Angelika 00 00309 665 2
47. WORONIECKA, Natalia 00 00909 660 2

ZALEWSKA, Sandra 00 00309 660 2
49. KAŹMIERCZAK, Kalina 00 00414 655 2
50. OKUNIEWSKA, Jaśmina 01 00914 649 2
51. WAWER, Natalia 00 05914 648 2
52. KURATCZYK, Hanna 01 00914 647 2
53. TRZCIŃSKA, Zuzanna 00 00914 641 2
54. MAŁEK, Katarzyna 00 03314 637 2
55. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 01 00309 635 2
56. PACZKOWSKA, Weronika 00 00309 631 2
57. KOWALEWSKA, Nadia 01 05114 629 2
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58. CZARNECKA, Katarzyna 00 05114 624 2
59. TARASIEWICZ, Magdalena 01 00914 590 2
60. ROCIEK, Karolina 00 02814 577 2
61. NAŁĘCZ, Justyna 00 02214 576 2
62. GRYC, Izabela 00 00309 569 2
63. CIELOSZCZYK, Katarzyna 01 00513 560 2
64. MAŚNICKA, Alicja 00 01313 526 2
65. TYPAŃSKA, Julia 01 01413 469 2
66. GĄSKA, Agata 01 01313 461 2
67. GROMAK, Kinga 00 00309 445 2
68. STACHURSKA, Wiktoria 01 04014 390 2
69. DZIENIOWSKA, Joanna 01 00914 386 2
70. LESKA, Zuzanna 01 01313 299 2

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. PIEKUT, Aleksandra 99 05114 1167 2
2. KASPERUK, Justyna 98 00914 1134 2
3. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 03314 1132 2
4. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 01102 1113 2
5. LEOŃCZUK, Sara 99 05114 1093 2
6. BACHANEK, Julia 99 00414 1069 2

UGODZIŃSKA, Aleksandra 99 07314 1069 2
8. NIEWIADOMSKA, Adrianna 99 07614 1065 2
9. KOWALSKA, Aleksandra 99 05114 1042 2

10. TOMIAŁOWICZ, Karolina 99 03614 1005 2
11. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 00513 1004 2
12. DULIŃSKA, Martyna 99 05114 975 2
13. ZDUNEK, Klaudia 99 02814 954 2
14. GRZELEWSKA, Anna 98 00414 953 2
15. SZAŁEK, Weronika 98 00414 926 2
16. ROSIŃSKA, Julia 98 02814 912 2
17. KORONOWSKA, Anna 99 04314 901 2
18. KORDOWSKA, Klaudia 99 00414 900 2

SZYMAŃSKA, Urszula 98 04314 900 2
20. SAPEDA, Natalia 99 04314 864 2
21. TRACZYK, Marta 99 02814 843 2
22. BIAŁECKA, Ilona 98 03314 840 2
23. PODRAŻKA, Zuzanna 99 05914 831 2
24. WILCZYŃSKA, Klaudia 99 02814 822 2
25. TYSZKA, Wiktoria 99 02214 819 2
26. RANACHOWSKA, Julita 98 00414 787 2
27. ULICKA, Aleksandra 98 05914 785 2
28. KUCZMAR, Gabriela 98 00914 779 2
29. STARBAŁA, Wiktoria 99 05914 768 2

WAWSZCZAK, Anna 99 03314 768 2
31. WITKOWSKA, Marta 99 01413 757 2
32. ULICKA, Patrycja 98 05914 752 2
33. SZCZECIŃSKA, Paulina 98 00914 750 2
34. REJNIAK, Magdalena 99 04314 745 2
35. GONTA, Kinga 99 07314 733 2
36. AMBROZIAK, Ada 99 02214 727 2
37. SZEWCZYK, Dominika 99 01102 696 2
38. TRYC, Wiktoria 99 02814 641 2
39. ANYSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 99 05914 640 2
40. SZEWCZYK, Izabela 98 01102 594 2
41. WYSZYŃSKA, Malwina 99 04114 555 2
42. RYBAK, Julita 99 00909 535 2
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. NIKLARZ, Maria 97 01102 1242 2
2. BIEDRZYCKA, Iga 97 00513 1165 2
3. BŁOCKA, Agnieszka 96 02214 1143 2
4. PILARSKA, Zofia 97 02214 1051 2
5. BODALSKA, Magdalena 97 02214 1026 2
6. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 97 03614 1010 2
7. ADAMOWICZ, Maja 96 02214 936 2
8. UGODZIŃSKA, Karolina 97 01514 748 2
9. MISOŁEK, Alicja 97 00914 743 2

10. LESZCZYŃSKA, Matylda 97 01413 633 2

Kobiet, Open - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. NIKLARZ, Maria 97 01102 1242 2
2. PIEKUT, Aleksandra 99 05114 1167 2
3. BIEDRZYCKA, Iga 97 00513 1165 2
4. BŁOCKA, Agnieszka 96 02214 1143 2
5. KASPERUK, Justyna 98 00914 1134 2
6. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 03314 1132 2
7. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 01102 1113 2
8. LEOŃCZUK, Sara 99 05114 1093 2
9. REKS, Aleksandra 00 05114 1086 2

10. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1073 2
11. BACHANEK, Julia 99 00414 1069 2

UGODZIŃSKA, Aleksandra 99 07314 1069 2
13. NIEWIADOMSKA, Adrianna 99 07614 1065 2
14. PILARSKA, Zofia 97 02214 1051 2

ŁYCZEK, Andżelika 00 04314 1051 2
16. KOWALSKA, Aleksandra 99 05114 1042 2
17. BODALSKA, Magdalena 97 02214 1026 2
18. MALCZEWSKA, Zofia 00 00914 1023 2
19. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 97 03614 1010 2
20. TOMIAŁOWICZ, Karolina 99 03614 1005 2
21. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 00513 1004 2
22. PARADOWSKA, Kinga 01 01602 990 2
23. KRUSZEWSKA, Kaja 00 00309 989 2
24. GLIWA, Hanna 00 00414 982 2

KOLUCH, Julia 00 03614 982 2
26. DULIŃSKA, Martyna 99 05114 975 2
27. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 955 2
28. ZDUNEK, Klaudia 99 02814 954 2
29. GRZELEWSKA, Anna 98 00414 953 2
30. ADAMOWICZ, Maja 96 02214 936 2
31. SZAŁEK, Weronika 98 00414 926 2
32. BUŻYCKA, Maja 00 04314 917 2
33. ROSIŃSKA, Julia 98 02814 912 2
34. OLSZAŃSKA, Martyna 01 00409 911 2
35. BARANOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 905 2
36. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03314 903 2
37. KORONOWSKA, Anna 99 04314 901 2

JABŁONOWSKA, Nikola 02 05114 901 2
39. KORDOWSKA, Klaudia 99 00414 900 2

SZYMAŃSKA, Urszula 98 04314 900 2
41. ULICKA, Alicja 01 05914 898 2
42. BRZÓZKA, Zuzanna 00 05114 883 2
43. ŻEKAŁO, Julia 01 00709 876 2
44. SKRZOS, Agata 01 05114 872 2
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45. BORYS, Anna 00 00914 869 2
PACHOWSKA, Wiktoria 00 02214 869 2
WYSOKIŃSKA, Agnieszka 00 05114 869 2

48. GRIEGER, Weronika 00 00414 864 2
SAPEDA, Natalia 99 04314 864 2

50. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 00414 847 2
51. TRACZYK, Marta 99 02814 843 2
52. BIAŁECKA, Ilona 98 03314 840 2
53. WITKOWSKA, Anastazja 01 01514 834 2
54. PODRAŻKA, Zuzanna 99 05914 831 2
55. WILCZYŃSKA, Klaudia 99 02814 822 2

WORONKO, Wiktoria 00 00713 822 2
57. TYSZKA, Wiktoria 99 02214 819 2

KOWALCZUK, Wiktoria 01 00309 819 2
59. MICHNIEWSKA, Anna 01 05114 814 2
60. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA, Sara 00 00914 810 2
61. KUBIAK, Karolina 00 05114 807 2
62. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 802 2
63. ODZIEMCZYK, Maja 00 02214 797 2
64. BŁASZCZYK, Klaudia 01 00914 796 2

SOJA, Małgorzata 01 05114 796 2
66. BIENIECKA, Natalia 01 00914 789 2
67. RANACHOWSKA, Julita 98 00414 787 2
68. ULICKA, Aleksandra 98 05914 785 2
69. SIDORCZUK, Toska 01 03114 781 2
70. KUCZMAR, Gabriela 98 00914 779 2
71. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 776 2
72. STARBAŁA, Wiktoria 99 05914 768 2

WAWSZCZAK, Anna 99 03314 768 2
74. WITKOWSKA, Marta 99 01413 757 2
75. ULICKA, Patrycja 98 05914 752 2
76. SZCZECIŃSKA, Paulina 98 00914 750 2

KLIMIUK, Justyna 00 00909 750 2
78. SUDAK, Magda 00 05114 749 2
79. UGODZIŃSKA, Karolina 97 01514 748 2
80. REJNIAK, Magdalena 99 04314 745 2
81. SZCZUKIEWICZ, Laura 02 00914 743 2

MISOŁEK, Alicja 97 00914 743 2
83. MARKOWICZ, Paula 02 05114 742 2
84. SAROSIEK, Alicja 00 02814 741 2
85. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 05614 733 2

GONTA, Kinga 99 07314 733 2
87. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 731 2
88. GOLUBSKA, Alina 02 00414 728 2
89. GARDOCKA, Julia 01 00513 727 2

AMBROZIAK, Ada 99 02214 727 2
91. PAWŁOWSKA, Barbara 02 01605 725 2
92. LIPKOWSKA, Dominika 01 00914 697 2
93. GLINKA, Wiktoria 00 00914 696 2

SZEWCZYK, Dominika 99 01102 696 2
95. KAŁEK, Karolina 01 05114 692 2

SUDAK, Zuzanna 01 05114 692 2
97. CZOCH, Ines 01 02214 691 2
98. OLSZYŃSKA, Julia 00 00414 673 2
99. SZCZEPEK, Julia 02 05114 667 2

100. WENDOŁOWICZ, Angelika 00 00309 665 2
101. WORONIECKA, Natalia 00 00909 660 2

ZALEWSKA, Sandra 00 00309 660 2
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103. KAŹMIERCZAK, Kalina 00 00414 655 2
104. KOPICZYŃSKA, Agata 02 05114 654 2
105. OKUNIEWSKA, Jaśmina 01 00914 649 2
106. WAWER, Natalia 00 05914 648 2
107. KURATCZYK, Hanna 01 00914 647 2
108. TRZCIŃSKA, Zuzanna 00 00914 641 2

TRYC, Wiktoria 99 02814 641 2
110. ANYSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 99 05914 640 2
111. MAŁEK, Katarzyna 00 03314 637 2
112. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 01 00309 635 2
113. LESZCZYŃSKA, Matylda 97 01413 633 2
114. PACZKOWSKA, Weronika 00 00309 631 2
115. KOWALEWSKA, Nadia 01 05114 629 2
116. SZNAZA, Sandra 02 00914 626 2
117. CZARNECKA, Katarzyna 00 05114 624 2
118. DĄBROWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01413 620 2
119. KOŚKO, Łucja 02 00414 615 2
120. ŚMIECHOWSKA, Patrycja 02 00414 607 2
121. DUDA, Paulina 02 06314 598 2
122. SZEWCZYK, Izabela 98 01102 594 2
123. TARASIEWICZ, Magdalena 01 00914 590 2
124. BARTNIAK, Zuzanna 02 05614 585 2
125. ROCIEK, Karolina 00 02814 577 2
126. NAŁĘCZ, Justyna 00 02214 576 2
127. NOWAKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 01605 575 2

STRZELECKA, Katarzyna 02 00414 575 2
129. GRYC, Izabela 00 00309 569 2
130. TUREK, Joanna 02 01605 567 2
131. CIELOSZCZYK, Katarzyna 01 00513 560 2
132. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 557 2
133. WYSZYŃSKA, Malwina 99 04114 555 2
134. ADAMCZYK, Julia 02 00914 553 2
135. BUŁAWA, Natalia 02 05114 547 2
136. TYLEK, Natalia 02 00414 544 2
137. BROJANOWSKA, Zofia 02 05114 536 2
138. RYBAK, Julita 99 00909 535 2
139. MAŚNICKA, Alicja 00 01313 526 2
140. MALIŃSKA, Monika 02 05614 525 2
141. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 520 2
142. FIGURSKA, Natalia 02 05114 492 2
143. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 491 2
144. SZYMANOWSKA, Emilia 02 02814 474 2

OŁDYTOWSKA, Jagoda 04 00409 474 2
146. ZAWADZIŃSKA, Zuzanna 03 00914 473 2
147. DĄBROWSKA, Alicja 02 02814 472 2
148. DALIDOWICZ, Maja 02 01413 470 2
149. TYPAŃSKA, Julia 01 01413 469 2
150. GAPYS, Julia 02 00914 466 2
151. BALCEROWSKA, Klaudia 02 00414 465 2
152. GĄSKA, Agata 01 01313 461 2
153. KRAWCZYK, Michalina 03 03114 459 2
154. GROMAK, Kinga 00 00309 445 2
155. KĄKOLECKA, Klaudia 03 00414 444 2
156. SIERAK, Kinga 02 01313 430 2
157. KONDRATIUK, Gabriela 03 00409 429 2
158. GÓRA, Aleksandra 03 00914 423 2

SKURA, Zuzanna 02 00914 423 2
160. RUTKOWSKA, Joanna 03 01514 417 2
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161. RANACHOWSKA, Aleksandra 04 00414 416 2
162. RADZIWONKA, Anna 03 03114 410 2
163. ŚMIAŁKOWSKA, Roksana 02 01313 406 2
164. BUTRYN, Paulina 03 04314 400 2
165. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 00914 392 2
166. BIEŃ, Julia 04 05114 390 2

STACHURSKA, Wiktoria 01 04014 390 2
168. MICHALCZYK, Barbara 02 05114 389 2
169. DŁUGOŁĘCKA, Katarzyna 03 01514 388 2
170. DZIENIOWSKA, Joanna 01 00914 386 2

OWCZUK, Aleksandra 02 00914 386 2
172. WĘŻYK, Zuzanna 02 02814 382 2
173. ŚWIERCZ, Marta 04 05114 380 2
174. SZYMAŃSKI, Zosia 06 00709 368 2
175. ZAGÓRSKA, Agata 02 05114 365 2
176. PLEWNIA, Aleksandra 03 00914 364 2
177. BAŃKOWSKA, Weronika 04 00409 352 2
178. ŻEKAŁO, Martyna 03 00709 349 2
179. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 00914 345 2

KOROLCZUK, Julia 03 00309 345 2
181. JEDRUSIK, Ola 03 04314 344 2
182. DZIENIOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 00914 343 2
183. PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 01313 340 2
184. JACKIEWICZ, Wiktoria 03 00914 339 2

DOMAŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 05914 339 2
186. ZIELINSKA, Maria 04 01514 333 2
187. NIEWIAROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 00909 320 2
188. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna 03 00914 318 2
189. PIASECKA, Alicja 04 01413 307 2
190. WÓJCIKOWSKA, Małgosia 05 05114 303 2
191. DOMERADZKA, Zuzanna 03 04314 301 2
192. LESKA, Zuzanna 01 01313 299 2

RAFAŁOWSKA, Maria 04 00309 299 2
194. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 00914 298 2

KRÓL, Klaudia 03 02814 298 2
196. GRYGORCZUK, Julia 04 00409 291 2
197. ADAMCZYK, Zuzanna 03 00914 287 2
198. BABIŃSKA, Aleksandra 04 01313 280 2
199. KIERDELEWICZ, Martyna 04 00909 278 2

ALEKSIEWICZ, Natalia 04 05114 278 2
201. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 277 2
202. KLIMIUK, Anna 04 00909 264 2
203. GORDZIEJUK-NOWAK, Karolina 03 00914 238 2
204. RAJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 00409 237 2
205. DENISIUK, Izabela 03 00909 232 2
206. ZOWCZAK, Barbara 04 02914 229 2
207. KOWALKOWSKA, Justyna 04 05114 228 2
208. MACIEJEWSKA, Marta 05 01313 220 2
209. RZEPNIEWSKA, Weronika 04 00309 214 2
210. DUBIETIS, Maja 04 05114 212 2
211. GAJCY, Natalia 05 00914 211 2
212. KRAUZA, Julia 03 01313 206 2
213. SÓJKA, Eliza 05 00914 202 2
214. DZIATKOWIAK, Zofia 04 01313 201 2
215. LEWANDOWSKA, Nikola 05 00914 197 2
216. PRZYBYLSKA, Nikola 04 01313 185 2
217. GOŁDA, Karolina 05 00914 182 2
218. JANIAK, Jagoda 04 02814 156 2
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219. TUREK, Maja 04 00914 148 2
220. SZCZEŚNIAK, Anna 04 00914 146 2
221. CIESIELSKA, Natalia 04 01313 81 2
222. STARBAŁA, Aleksandra 05 05914 45 2

DYSKW. SANFORD, Maja 03 01313 2


